
 

 

Language course: Estonian, Inga J. Isabel Adamson (Tallinn University) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Language course: Italian, Belina Sinani  

Date Start End Hours 
Saturday,    07.05.2022 08:00 12:00 4 

Monday,     09.05.2022 16:00 18:00 2 

Monday,     16.05.2022 16:00 18:00 2 

Saturday,    21.05.2022 08:00 12:00 4 

Monday,     23.05.2022 16:00 18:00 2 

Monday,     30.05.2022 16:00 18:00 2 

Saturday,    11.06.2022 08:00 12:00 4 

Monday,     13.06.2022 16:00 18:00 2 

Monday,     20.06.2022 16:00 18:00 2 

Monday,     27.06.2022 16:00 18:00 2 

Tuesday,     28.06.2022 16:00 18:00 2 

 

Date Start End Hours 
Monday,          09.05.2022 15:00 17:00 2 

Thursday,        12.05.2022 15:00 17:00 2 

Monday ,         16.05.2022 15:00 17:00 2 

Thursday,        19.05.2022 15:00 17:00 2 

Monday,          23.05.2022 15:00 17:00 2 

Thursday,        26.05.2022 Holiday 

Monday,          30.05.2022 15:00 17:00 2 

Thursday,        02.06.2022 15:00 17:00 2 

Monday,          06.06.2022 Holiday 

Thursday,        09.06.2022 15:00 17:00 2 

Monday,          13.06.2022 15:00 17:00 2 

Thursday,        16.06.2022 15:00 17:00 2 

Monday,          20.06.2022 15:00 17:00 2 

Thursday,        23.06.2022 15:00 17:00 2 

Monday,          27.06.2022 15:00 17:00 2 

Thursday,        30.06.2022 15:00 17:00 2 


